N o v~ W

Position

Recreation Supervisor
Mini Bus Driver

Senior Recreation Leader
Recreation Assistant
Mini Bus Driver
Recreation Assistant

Recreation Assistant

Other Positions Held

City

Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula

Temecula

Department
Senior Center
Senior Center
Senior Center
Senior Center
Senior Center
Senior Center

Senior Center

Total Wages

$74,920
$14,821
$13,911
$12,999
$12,432
$10,967
$10,062



