	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Recreation Supervisor		Temecula	Senior Center	\$74,920
2.	Mini Bus Driver		Temecula	Senior Center	\$14,821
3.	Senior Recreation Leader		Temecula	Senior Center	\$13,911
4.	Recreation Assistant		Temecula	Senior Center	\$12,999
5.	Mini Bus Driver		Temecula	Senior Center	\$12,432
6.	Recreation Assistant		Temecula	Senior Center	\$10,967
7.	Recreation Assistant		Temecula	Senior Center	\$10,062